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Date Day Location Opponent Varsity v
30-Jan Saturday Cooper Cooper Tri Scrimmage 10& 1:30 11:45
1-Feb Monday Tuscola Sweetwater 5:00 6:30
6-Feb Saturday Tuscola Comanche 12:00 2:00
13-Feb Saturday Wylie Wylie Tri-Scrimmage TBA
16-Feb Tuesday [Brownwood Brownwood 5:00 6:30

Cosrer | Tuesiay | 1o | oA | | te | | 1ea

| 2-Mar_| Tuesday | Comanche | Comanche | | 500 | | 630 |

8-Mar Monday Brady Brady 200 | | -
12-Mar Friday Tuscola Clyde 500 | | e
13-Mar Saturday Ballinger Ballinger 2:00 4:00
16-Mar Tuesday Tuscola San Angelo TLCA 5:00 6:30
19-Mar Friday Wall Wall 4:00 6:30
20-Mar Saturday Cooper CooperlJV | [ o JV1 12:00
22-Mar Monday Tuscola CooperJV. | | - JV2 6:00
23-Mar Tuesday Tuscola Merkel 5:00 6:30
26-Mar Friday Grape Creek Grape Creek 4:00 6:30
27-Mar Saturday Tuscola WyliedV | | - JV1 12:00
29-Mar Monday Cisco Ciscodv. | | - JV1 6:00
30-Mar Tuesday Tuscola Brady 500 | | e
2-Apr Friday | -----—-—--- Good Friday | | - | | -
5-Apr Monday Tuscola CiscoV. | | - JV1 6:00
6-Apr Tuesday Clyde Clyde 500 | | -
9-Apr Friday Tuscola Ballinger 5:00 6:30
12-Apr Monday Cooper Cooperl)V. | |  -mmeee- JV2 6:00
13-Apr Tuesday | San Angelo | San Angelo TLCA 5:00 6:30
16-Apr Friday Tuscola Wall 5:00 6:30
19-Apr Monday Tuscola CooperlJV | | - JV2 6:00
20-Apr Tuesday Merkel Merkel 4:00 6:30
23-Apr Friday Tuscola Grape Creek 5:00 6:30
27-Apr District Certification Head Coach Erica Jones
1-May Bi-District Certification Assistant Varsity/ JV Coach- Miranda Garcia
8-May Area Certification JV Coach- Harley Weber
15-May Reg-Quarter Certification Athletic Director- Matt Fanning
22-May Reg-Semi Certification HS Principal- Treva Gambrell
29-May Reg- Finals Certification Superintendent- Dr. Glen Teal
2/3-June AAA State Tournament

**All game time and dates are subject to change



